	8	7	6	5	<b>↓</b> 4		1	3	I.	2		1
THE		N THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE			•					REVIS		
WI	HOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION	EPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED.						RE		DESCRIPTION	DATE	APPROVE
								, A		INITIAL RELEASE	01/18/2022	PHOSPODA
	ſŢ	TI /MINI-IP (SC,	/APC)								6	
			R W/ĹANYARD									
								//	//			
			$\mathbb{N}$									
				LENC	STH		\					
			$\mathbb{N}$									
				– Shrink ti Black w	ibe, /Glue							
					1			<b>r</b>				
			1   O`O`O									
					') 🛉			~_{				
		MINI-IP CONNECT	OR HOUSING		/		MINI-	-IP CONN	ECTOR	HOUSING		
		SC/APC CON	INECTOR				S	SC/APC C	CONNE	CTOR		
5mm G657A2 SIMPLI												
LSZH, BLA												
						_						
									LEN	GTH		
									METER	FEET		
							FOCB0430		1.0	3.28		
						-	FOCB0430		2.0	6.56		
						-	FOCB0430		5.0	16.40		
						-	FOCB0430		10.0	32.81		
	NOTES:					L	FOCB0430	MCTRICT	15.0	49.21		
	1. SC CONNECTOR	POLISH TYPE: APC.			UNLESS OTHERWIS						J 50 High Street, V	Vest Mill
					DIMENSIONS ARE IN	INCHES [mm]	APPROVALS DRAWN BY	DATE			North Andover, Phone: 1.800.34	MA 01845 US
	2. MINI-IP HOUSING COMES WITH DUST COVER INSTALLED.			≤12 [305] >12 [305] ≤60 [1524	] = +1 [25] / -0 ] = +2 [51] / -0	DZINN CHECKED BY	01/18/2022	CATEGOR	an INFINITe brand	1.978.68		
	<ol> <li>CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.</li> </ol>				>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] >120 [3048] ≤300 [7620	] = +6 [152] / -0	APPROVED BY		FIBER OPTIC			
		ULICATION 23-0031.			ALL OTHER DIMENSION		CONFIGURATIO	-		DESCRIPTION		
	REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:			.X = ± .2 [5] .XX = ± .02 [.5] .XXX = ± .005 [.13]	FRACTIONS ± 1/32 ANGLES ± 1°	CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES MAY VARY COLOR VARIATIONS		Fiber Optic Outdoor patch cable, Simplex SMF(G.657.A2), Mini-IF SC/APC to Mini-IP SC/APC with 5.0mm LSZH jacket				
	EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION)				THIRD-ANGLE PR				SIZE CAGE CODE ITEM NO. RE			
			·		(***)	$\bigcirc$	MAY O	OCCUR	A SCALE:	43321 NONE CAD FILE: FOCB043		SHEET 1 OF
	8				<u>↓</u>	~	4		JOALE.			UNICE I OF